
GCSE Exam Timetable 2020

Date Day Type Subject Students Start End ET End

11/05/2020 Monday GCSE Comp Science Paper 1 23 08:50 10:20 10:45

11/05/2020 Monday GCSE Information Technologies 16 08:50 10:35 11:05

11/05/2020 Monday GCSE Religious Studies Paper 1 36 13:00 14:45 15:15

12/05/2020 Tuesday GCSE French L & R 10 08:50 10:35 11:05

12/05/2020 Tuesday GCSE Combined Science  Biology Paper 1 166 13:00 14:10 14:30

12/05/2020 Tuesday GCSE Triple Science Biology Paper 1 71 13:00 14:45 15:15

13/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE English Literature Paper 1 237 08:50 10:35 11:05

13/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE Portuguese L&R 3 13:00 14:45 15:15

13/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE Physical Education Paper 1 90 13:00 14:45 15:15

14/05/2020 Thursday GCSE Combined Science  Chemistry Paper 1 166 08:50 10:00 10:20

14/05/2020 Thursday GCSE Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 71 08:50 10:35 11:05

14/05/2020 Thursday GCSE Computer Science Paper 2 23 13:00 14:30 14:55

15/05/2020 Friday GCSE French Writing 10 08:50 10:10 10:30

15/05/2020 Friday GCSE Physical Education Paper 2 90 13:00 14:15 14:35

18/05/2020 Monday GCSE Geography Paper 1 104 08:50 10:20 10:45

18/05/2020 Monday GCSE German L & R 20 13:00 14:45 15:15

18/05/2020 Monday GCSE Portuguese Writing 3 13:00 14:20 14:40

18/05/2020 Monday GCSE Drama: Performance and Response 27 13:00 14:30 14:45

19/05/2020 Tuesday GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 237 08:50 10:20 10:45

19/05/2020 Tuesday GCSE Religious Studies Paper 2 36 13:00 14:45 15:15

19/05/2020 Tuesday GCSE Religious Studies Short Course 198 13:00 14:45 15:15

20/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE Spanish L & R 47 08:50 10:35 11:05

20/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE Mandarin L & R 11 08:50 10:35 11:05

20/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE Combined Science  Physics Paper 1 166 13:00 14:10 14:30

20/05/2020 Wednesday GCSE Triple Science Physics Paper 1 71 13:00 14:45 15:15

21/05/2020 Thursday GCSE English Literature Paper 2 237 08:50 11:05 11:40

22/05/2020 Friday GCSE Design & Technology 32 13:00 15:00 15:30

01/06/2020 Monday GCSE History Paper 1 102 08:50 09:50 10:05

01/06/2020 Monday GCSE Combined Science  Biology Paper 2 166 13:00 14:10 14:30

01/06/2020 Monday GCSE Triple Science Biology Paper 2 71 13:00 14:45 15:15

02/06/2020 Tuesday GCSE English Language Paper 1 237 08:50 10:35 11:05

03/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE Geography Paper 2 104 08:50 10:20 10:45

03/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE Spanish Writing 47 13:00 14:45 15:15

04/06/2020 Thursday GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 237 08:50 10:20 10:45

04/06/2020 Thursday GCSE History Paper 2 102 13:00 14:45 15:15

05/06/2020 Friday GCSE English Language Paper 2 237 08:50 10:35 11:05

05/06/2020 Friday GCSE German Writing 20 13:00 14:20 14:40

05/06/2020 Friday GCSE Mandarin Writing 11 13:00 14:20 14:40

08/06/2020 Monday GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 237 08:50 10:20 10:45

08/06/2020 Monday GCSE Child Development 28 13:00 14:15 14:35

09/06/2020 Tuesday GCSE History Paper 3 102 08:50 10:35 11:05

09/06/2020 Tuesday GCSE Music: Appraising 15 13:00 14:45 15:15

09/06/2020 Tuesday GCSE Food Preparation & Nutrition 49 13:00 14:45 15:15

10/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE Combined Science  Chemistry Paper 2 166 08:50 10:00 10:20

10/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE Triple Science Chemistry Paper 2 71 08:50 10:35 11:05

10/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE Polish L&R 4 13:00 14:45 15:15

11/06/2020 Thursday GCSE Geography Paper 3 104 08:50 10:05 10:25

11/06/2020 Thursday GCSE Statistics Paper 1 1 13:00 14:45

12/06/2020 Friday GCSE Combined Science  Physics Paper 1 166 08:50 10:00 10:20

12/06/2020 Friday GCSE Triple Science Physics Paper 1 71 08:50 10:35 11:05

15/06/2020 Monday Cert Further Maths Paper 1 1 13:00 14:45

16/06/2020 Tuesday GCSE Statistics Paper 2 1 08:50 10:35

17/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE Polish Writing 4 08:50 10:05

18/06/2020 Thursday Cert Further Maths Paper 2 1 08:50 10:35

24/06/2020 Wednesday GCSE GCSE Contingency Day ‐ All GCSE Students have to be available.


